THIS IS A DECISION PAPER


TO:		Members of the Nelson County Board Of Education

FROM:		Anthony Orr, Superintendent

SUBJECT:	2014 Board Meeting Dates

DATE:		December 17, 2013
____________________________________________________________________________________

ISSUE:	2014 Board Meeting Dates


	Date
	Type
	Time
	Location

	Thursday, January 9, 2014
	Working
	11:00am
	BES

	Tuesday, January 21, 2014
	Decision
	  5:00pm
	CO

	Thursday, February 6, 2014
	Working
	11:00am
	BMS

	Tuesday, February 18, 2014
	Decision
	  5:00pm
	CO

	Thursday, March 6, 2014
	Working
	11:00am
	BOSTON

	Tuesday, March 18, 2014
	Decision
	  5:00pm
	CO

	Thursday, April 10, 2014
	Working
	11:00am
	CCES

	Tuesday, April 22, 2014
	Decision
	  5:00pm
	CO

	Thursday, May 1, 2014  
	Working
	11:00am
	FH

	Tuesday, May 20, 2014
	Decision
	  5:00pm
	CO

	Thursday, June 5, 2014
	Working
	11:00am
	HORIZONS

	Tuesday, June 17, 2014
	Decision
	  5:00pm
	CO

	Thursday, July 10, 2014
	Working
	11:00am
	NCELC

	Tuesday, July 22, 2014
	Decision
	  5:00pm
	CO

	Thursday, August 7, 2014
	Working
	11:00am
	NCHS

	Tuesday, August 19, 2014
	Decision
	  5:00pm
	CO

	Thursday, September 4, 2014
	Working
	11:00am
	NH

	Tuesday, September 16, 2014
	Decision
	  5:00pm
	CO

	Thursday, October 2, 2014
	Working
	11:00am
	OKH

	Tuesday, October 21, 2014
	Decision
	  5:00pm
	CO

	Thursday, November 6, 2014
	Working
	11:00am
	TNHS

	Tuesday, November 18, 2014
	Decision
	  5:00pm
	CO

	Thursday, December 4, 2014
	Working
	10:00am
	BES

	Tuesday, December 16, 2014
	Decision
	  5:00pm
	CO



*Dates listed in bold indicate meeting on date or time other than the typical schedule.

MOTION:      Motion by ______and second by _______ to take action on the above board policy/procedure.
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